Contact a CKD Sales representative for special specifications of this product.
4GR unit valve
Easy to select and install.
Reduces operation speed adjustment processes
Prosthetic selection / Reduced assembly processes
Lightweight Space saving
  Numerical control with

AC Diode
Indicator LED
How to order
A  Solenoid position
Code Description
A  Solenoid position
1 2 Position single
2 2 Position double
3 3 Position all ports closed
4 3 Position ABR Connection
5 3 Position PAB Connection
B  Port size (P/A/B port)
H6 ø6 Push-in fitting
H8 ø8 Push-in fitting
HL6 ø6 Elbow fitting
HL8 ø8 Elbow fitting
C  Electrical connections
EConnector (upward //lateral direction common)
E2 Lead wire(300 mm) with surge suppressor and indicator
lampE20 Lead wire(500 mm)
E21 Leed wire(1000 mm)
E22 Lead wire(2000 mm)
E23 Lead wire(3000 mm)
4GE2 1 H6 FL639941 3
B  Port size(P/A/Bport)
C  Electrical connections
D  Option
E  Voltage
0R E2
D  Option
Blank Manual override of non-locking/locking common
P2 With magnet (for temporary fixing when installed)
E  Voltage
1 100 VAC(rectifier integrated)
3 24 VDC
4 12 VDC
Precautions for model No. selection
Note:  Electrical connectionsEModels other than are also
compatible. Contact your CKD Sales representative
for other specification / options. (Related catalog
No.CC-1087A)
Model No.
Cylinder operation time
1
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5
Conditions
SCA2, no load, vertical,
Piping tube ø6-1m
0.5 MPa
ø40-stroke 200
ø63-stroke 200